2013-10-26

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!
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RS D Horse
1 Fruity Orooney

2 Jamsie Hall

Kaki De La Pree
Midnight Mustang
Lough Coi
Quaddick Lake
Sire De Grugy
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Thomas Hobson
3 13 Glanely

2 6 Ubiquitous Mantle
2 5 Toufan Express

1 7 One Pursuit

2 15 Yasir

3 14 Highway Code

Tweedle Dee
Imperial Stargazer
Sir Du Bearn
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Jockey
Joshua Moore

Keith Donoghue

Felix De Giles
Mr J Martin
James Banks
Chris Meehan
Jamie Moore
Ollie Garner

Jon Park

Robert Havlin

Lewis Walsh

Colin Keane

R P Downey

Miss Jennifer Powell
Miss E J Jones

Miss S Brotherton

Jack Quinlan
Marc Goldstein
Charlie Poste
Gavin Sheehan

Killian Moore
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0.00%

27.27%
20.00%

Trainer
Gary Moore
Gordon Elliott

Tom Symonds
Andrew J Martin
Anthony Middleton
Jeremy Scott
Gary Moore

Nikki Evans
Carroll Gray

John Gosden

James Fanshawe

G M Lyons

Adrian McGuinness

Brendan Powell
Conor Dore

Richard Lee

Noel Quinlan
Sheena West
Robin Dickin
Warren Greatrex

Alex Hales

Form
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R4
4.52
3.70

3.37
2.10
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3.84
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4.09
3.73
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4.88
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3.41

1.99
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Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

5:45
5:45
7:45
7:45

1 Azrag
7  Lowther
11 Conserve

4 Ruffled

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Focus Ratings - Uniques

Frederik Tylicki 18.00% Gerard Butler
Thomas Brown 12.00% Lee Carter
Tom Queally 10.00% Lady Cecil
James Doyle 20.00% John Gosden

JWP = Jockey Win %.
CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings
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LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.
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CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.
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